Parents Student Last Boys/Girls Student First Level |City Home Phone Cell Phone Email
1|Lisa, Bob Allegrini G Gina 3 CHESHIRE 203-272-2460 203-499-9337 lallegrini1022@aol.com
2(Amy, Ken Catlin G Lindsey 3 Plantsville 860-620-0123 8609191577 aimcat@cox.net
3[Jamie, Matt Coleman G Melaina 3 Southington 860-426-1968 860.301.7525 ctcolemans@cox.net
4|Debra, Charlie Collins G Kylie 3 Middletown 860.632.9429 860.316.7903 dcollins76@comcast.net
5(Katie, Paul Denoncourt G Abigail 3 Bristol 860.583.1393 203.507.4361 paulkateso@sbcglobal.net
6(Sandy, Dennis Guay G Isabella 3 Southington 860.583.1465 860.978.7102 sandyguay@gmail.com
7|(Mandy, Steve Makein G Aliyannah 3 Meriden 203.886.7074 203.886.7008
8|Colleen, Craig Pernerewski G Amanda 3 Southington 860.620.0775 203233.0629 cpernerewski@cox.net
9|Patricia, Mark Perrotti G Kelly 3 Southington 860-621-7946 860.997.0471 pattyperrotti@att.net
10|Michele, Wayne Rader G Maisyn 3 Wolcott 203-879-0499 203.232.2612 michele428@sbcglobal.net
11|Brandi, Kevin Rogers G Samantha 3 Southington 860.620.0250 203.695.1946 branyanrog@aol.com
12|Mary, Paul Strauss G Kira 3 Cheshire 203.272.2758 203.804.3765 straussp@gowebway.com
1|Debra, Kevin Crean G Megan 4 Plantsville 860-426-1257 860.919.4724 dscrean@cox.net
2|(Joy, Tony DiMaria G Isabella 4 Wolcott 203-879-6452 8603099428 joyd76@sbcglobal.net; ajd371@yahoo.com
3|Susan, Jeff Donis G Olivia 4 Southington 860.268.1363 american.team@att.net
4|Diana, David Drechsler G Katherine 4 Southington 860-793-2409 860.877.0639 drechsler0717@cox.net
5|Vicki, Rick Cheng, Gessman G Moe 4 Cheshire 203.439.9012 vicki_gessman@yahoo.com
6(Sandy, Dennis Guay G Tia 4 Southington 860.583.1465 860.978.7102 sandyguay@gmail.com
7|Melissa, Doug Hick G Katelyn 4 CHESHIRE 203-272-7464 203.915.9287 mrtent@sbcglobal.net
8|Christie, Steve Madancy G Dorothy 4 Wallingford 203-949-8644 203.623.6756 cmadancy@gmail.com
9|Ally, Robert Miller G Gabriella 4 MERIDEN 203-238-2488 860.402.5878 aib713@yahoo.com; cyndycoop@cox.net
10(Kim, Jay Vaillancourt G Mychele 4 Southington 860-426-9339 860.770.3986 sandra-v@cox.net
1[Shannon, RahShun Gatling G JaNaiya 5 Waterbury 203.437.8005 374.735.1977 ccngshannon@yahoo.com
2|Tanya, Jay Riddick G Tayler 5 Southington 860-276-0723 203.206.8999 ctnewfie@sbcglobal.net
3|Caroline, Ed Sanders G Brie 5 Waterbury 203.527.5560 203.982.2747 liz875@sbcglobal.net
4|Evelyn, Douglas Silin G Stephanie 5 Cheshire 203-272-4907 203.829.5844 ecadds@cox.net
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Parents Student Last Boys/Girls Student First Level |City Home Phone Cell Phone Email
1|Kristen, Tom Birmingham G Kayla 6 Plantsville 860-621-3776 860.919.4815 kbirmingham@cox.net
2|Lisa, Joe DeFrancesco G Ariana 6 Southington 860-426-1106 860.916.2421 littleones3@cox.net
3[Deanna, Mike DiChello G Zoe 6 Bristol 860.833.5736 860.985.2432 deanna@neptsm.org
41{Vicki, Rick Cheng, Gessman G Sophia 6 Cheshire 203.439.9012 vicki_gessman@yahoo.com
5[Colleen, Joseph MarkAnthony G Danielle 6 Wallingford 203.284.2315 203.415.3976 msjama@comcast.net
6(Beth Thorpe G Morgan 6 Southington 860-426-2384 203.710.3443 btho1969@yahoo.com
1|Paula, Mike Hogan G sarah 7 |Rocky Hill 860-529-8940 860.463.7250  |Paula-sweezy@bankofamerica.com;
hogan2262@vahoo.com:
2|Kim, Rick Williams G Rachel 7 Southington 860-426-9424 860.877.6262 kimwilliams65@cox.net
1|Audra, Mario Castillo G Victoria 8 Southington 860-620-0355 860.997.5323 lentesroom@cox.net
2(Melinda, Jim Meenan G Taryn 8 Plantsville 860-621-8035 860.919.5942 melinda@janazzo.com
3|Deb, Paul Paradis G Jenna 8 Kensington 860.829.1404 860.202.5640 pparll@comcast.net; debra.paradis@ct.gov
4|Julie, Jeff Russitano G Gabrielle 8  |Cheshire 203-272-9015 2033149461  |\ulie.russitano@quinnipiac.edu;
ieff russitano@vahoo.com
1[Linda, John Donlon G Tisha 9 Cromwell 860.632.9424 860.462.8144 jdonlon@snet.net
2|Karen, Larry O'Hanlon G Riley 9 Bristol 860.585.7169 860.690.8726 grizzlystumps@sbcglobal.net
3[Ray, Vismond Sporbert G Marilyn 9 Plantsville 860-628-0313 203.886.9892 sporbert@sbcglobal.net
1[Maura, Jamie Cox G Tierney PT Cheshire 203.699.0373 203.804.8234 mjcox@cox.net
2|Diana, David Drechsler G Sarah PT Southington 860-793-2409 860.877.0639 drechsler0717 @cox.net
3|Heather, Matt Fitzgerald G Kaelyn PT Cheshire 203.272.6752 heather.fitzgerald@yale.edu
4lInez, Jake Galloza G Chloe PT Cheshire 203.715.4974 203.715.4970 i_galloza@yahoo.com
5([Stephanie (Savoy) Gunnoud G Kayla PT Naugatuck 203.509.6840 gunnoud@yahoo.com
6[Mary, Michael Headd G Madeline PT Meriden 203.235.0744 860.818.4765 mary_headd@sbcglobal.net
7|Kim, Don Mcdonough G Natalia PT Plantsville 860-681-1105 860.681.1104 izzy6674@msn.com
8[Tammy, David Najam G Jaylinn PT Southington 203.514.9229 860.302.5271 tmarienl1@hotmail.com
9(Sara, Bill Niewinski G Caiya PT Wolcott 203.441.4330 727.641.7683 sstillo3@yahoo.com
10|Mary, Tony Orlando G McKenna PT Southington 860.426.1752 512.638.6601 maryleeorlando8@gmail.com
11|Angela, Pasquale Palumbo G Emily PT Rocky Hill 860.529.8491 203.715.5022 amp32374@att.net
12(Lynelle, Scot Smailes G Olivia PT Southington 860-426-0895 860.384.9402 lynelle@smailes.net
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1|Karen, Bradley Blatchley G Kelci XS Southington 860.628.0202 860.620.0277 karenblatchley@aol.com
2|Maura, Jamie Cox G Maeve XS Cheshire 203.699.0373 203.804.8234 mjcox@cox.net
3[Maria, Michael Turner G Lauren XS Middletown 860.346.8480 860.398.0515 mariat@mjtenterpriseslic.com
4|Becky, Michael Tust G Nicole XS Middletown 860.613.0767 tust29@cox.net
5[Mayur Desai G Anjali XS Cheshire 203.271.3574 203.800.5972 desaimm@gmail.com
6(Linda, Dan Frier G Kelly XS Middlefield 860.349.8793 203.379.8759 mysloth457 @sbcglobal.net
7(Amy, Joe Kubisek G Katie & Carlie XS Southington 860-426-9139 203.233.1608 joeamyk@cox.net
8|Arlene, Michael Lewis G Allison XS Cheshire 260.738.9368 860.830.2387 birch.arlene@gmail.com
9[Vanessa, Daniel Nowak G Samantha XS CHESHIRE 203.250.8327 860.696.8107 vnowak@snet.net

10|Donna, Don Roberts G Hannah XS Cheshire 203.631.1299 203.688.33188 dmarkroberts@aol.com

11|Kelly, Scott Smith G Brenna XS Plantsville 860.276.9823 860.827.1958 kellypt@cox.net
1(Lori, Bill Mann G Kelsea XG Cheshire 203-699-0425 203.651.9519 mannfamct@sbcglobal.net
2(Shalene, Sean Neeman G McKenna XG WALLINGFORD 203-265-2165 203.535.8872 sneeman2002@yahoo.com
3|Wendi, Jay Suski G Kendall XG Southington 860-426-0975 860.518.5543 wendi.suski@gmail.com; jaysuski@gmail.com
4|Emily, Cecil Whitehead G Rosalie XG Milldale 860-426-1013 860.770.3083 emily@janazzo.com
1|Cheri, Keith Gagner G Amelia XP Durham 860.349.6568 203.927.2566 catgkg@aol.com
2|Carol, Ed Gallagher G Erin XP BOLTON 860-647-0277 860.919.3226 carol-gallagher@sbcglobal.net
3|Shannon, Dietrich Hernandez G Morgan XP Cheshire 203.271.2292 203.988.8025 3xurout@sbcglobal.net
4|Shalene, Sean Neeman G Kiersty XP WALLINGFORD 203-265-2165 203.535.8872 sneeman2002@yahoo.com
5|Annette, Mark Polzella G Nicole XP Wolcott 203-879-2759 203.2331943 annettepolzella@sbcglobal.net
6|Dorothy, Brian Wall G Victoria XP Wallingford 203.294.9024 203.213.2148 nursedad0@comcast.net
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